34th ECh MAG

Key
Document generated on
Event start date
Total NF
Total Seniors gymnasts
Total Juniors gymnasts
Total gymnasts
Total judges
Total doctors
Total paramedics
Total persons

Value
2020-09-10 12:19
2020-12-09
39
159
165
324
72
16
65
736
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Function
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
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MAG Judge
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MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
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MAG Judge
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MAG Judge
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MAG Judge
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MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
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MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge
MAG Judge

Surname
RAMHARTER
SCHEDLER
AGHAYEV
HUSEYNOV
COLE
COUSSEMENT
LESIV
VAITOVICH
KURTEV
YANEV
FOTAK
VUKOVIC
ANGONAS
KOUSIoU
URBANEK
DRABEK

WINDFELD-HELLSTEN

BRANDTOFT
CARRILES
GRANADO PULIDO
POP
TASKINEN
MERIEUX
TORDI
HANLEY
RUNCIE
GAMSAKHURDIA
KHUNTSARIA
REICHERT
RONNEBERGER
BOUTAKIS
GALEROS
GYULAI
JANIK
DONOGHUE
OTOOLE
PALSSON
TOMASSON
GAZIT

LEVY
VILLAPIANO
ZURLINI
PAVLOVS
SURPIKAS
SOSNIN
ANDRING
NANKOE
VAN OORT
TVERAAS
NIELSEN
PELC
WILINSKI
COSTA
NOGUEIRA
BRATAN
CATEAN
MALTSEV
KRYUKOV
HODZIC LEDERER
VOGRINEC
DEJANOVIC
MILUTINOVIC
BOVET
DUERRENMATT
BOHNA
RUPCIK
ABDALLA
RUMBUTIS
INCE
TURKDOGAN
KOROLENKO
MAKUTS

Gender License Brevet Cat. Age group.

Name
Florian Male
Andreas Male
Ahmad Male
Khalil Male
Didier Male
Alain Male
Genadi Male
Aliaksandr Male
Zdravko Male
lliya Male
Damir Male
Ratko Male
Dimitrios Male
Andreas Male
Jiri Male
Libor Male
Alexander Male
Christian Male
Pablo Male
Jose Felix Male
Andrei Male
Topi Male
Pascal Male
Nicolas Male
Nicola Female
Duncan Male
Besarion Male
Era Male
Uwe Male
Christian Male
Eleftherios Male
Stavros Male
Gergely Laszlo  Male
Pal Male
Denis Male
Colm Male
Dadi Snaer Male
Bjorn Magnus Male
llan Male
Jacob Male
Massimiliano Male
Antonio Male
Pavels Male
Viktoras Male
Valerij Male
Gilles Male
Raymond Male
Robert Male
Christian Male
Qdin Male
Zbigniew Male
Mariusz Male
Manuel Male
André Male
Sebastian Male
Eugen Dumitru  Male
Igor Male
Yury Male
Enes Male
Aljaz Male
Dejan Male
Robert Male
Laurent Male
Peter Male
Tibor Male
Lubos Male
Ahmed Mohamed Male
Sergejus Male
Mehmet Male
Senol Male
Oleksiy Male
Bogdan Male

2654
2655
24639
38419
12917
1775
3825
4846
8526
13428
3155
3162
2589
3678
3251
3247
13025
13022
1777
4692
2542
2550
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2148
2406
13387
3831
12675
2719
11886
3910
3914
2728
11832
1790
4715
2693
1792
2952
2949
1838
1839
3838
3180
3839
46738
3365
3366
12511
61489
1757
3185
2960
13408
3210
3211
3820
4743
3152
4836
3144
3140
2661
2664
4660
3243
11413
1843
3885
3890
4826
1756
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